OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ⇔		2359770	
		Please record the attached original documents or copy ther I	eot.
Name of conveying party(ies):	2-5-03	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
ISC, Inc.		Name: <u>Lane 15 Software, Inc.</u>	
		Internal Address:	
Individual(s)	Association	Street Address: 8501 N. Mopac, Suite 300	
General Partnership	Limited Partnership	City: Austin State: TX Zip: _7	875
X Corporation-State Delaware			
Other		Individual(s) citizenship	į
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	tached? Yes V No.	Association General Partnership	Ć
Nature of conveyance:	LEGICO: L TOS LA TIO	Limited Partnership	ا
X Assignment	Merger	X Corporation-State Delaware	25
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Other	
Other		If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Execution Date: January 20, 2003		representative designation is attached: Yes (Designations must be separate document from assignment)	10~
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X	40
4. Application number(s) or registra	ition number(s):	1	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
		2,583,443	
	Additional numbe	(s) attached Yes X No	
E. Name and address of party to whom		6 Total number of applications and	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:	
Name: Douglas D. Russell		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Taylor Russell & Russell, P.	C.	[V] = 1 (PTO coop attacked)	
Internal Address:		X Enclosed (PTO-2038 attached)	
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
		Deposit account number:	
Street Address: <u>4807 Spicewood S</u>	prings Road		
Building One, Suite	<u> 1200</u>		
City: Austin State Texas	Zip: <u>78759</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit a	CCO
`	DO NOT US	THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.			
	nd belief, the foregoing in	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy i	s a t
copy of the original document.	\bigcirc 0	00 1 1-24 2003	
Douglas D. Russell	Longla	Oknowl 1-24-2003	
Name of Person Signing	Sig Total number of pages including cover	nature Date	
Ma		h required cover sheet Information to: Trademarks, Box Assignments	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002666 FRAME: 0131

Assignment of the Mark "LANE 15"

For value received, ISC, Inc. (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), a Delaware corporation, hereby assigns all right, title, and interest to the mark "LANE 15" throughout the United States and the rest of the world, along with the right to sue and recover damages for past infringement, together with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of and symbolized by the mark, to Lane 15 Software, Inc., having its principal office at 8501 N. Mopac, Suite 300, Austin, Texas 78759, a Delaware corporation (hereinafter ASSIGNEE). The mark "LANE 15" is a registered United States trademark Registration Number 2,583,443, registered on June 18, 2002. ASSIGNEE is a successor in interest to the portion of ASSIGNOR'S business to which the mark pertains. This assignment shall be effective as of

To be binding on the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of the undersigned

and extend to the successors, assigns and nominees of the Assignee.
By: ISC, Inc. (ASSIGNOR) Signature: Mike Friegorousk (ASSIGNOR) Title: CFO , ISC, Inc.
State of Texas) County of)
Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day of day of 2003, personally appeared Mike Fitz Mariot, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.
DAWN E HAGEN Notary Public State of Texas My Commission Expires February 25 ones

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 02/05/2003 REEL: 002666 FRAME: 0132